OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL
NEHRU NAGAR ,DELHI-110065

ADMISSION SCHEDULE FOR ENTRY LEVEL PRE SCHOOL (NUR)

GENERAL CATEGORY

15.12.18 (Saturday)

AGE 3+ & LESS THAN 4 YEARS AS ON 31.03.2019

< t Of Admissi

Process.

15.12.18 (Saturday)

Commencement of availability of appli

forms for admission(9:00a.m -12:00 noon)

07.01.19 (Monday)

Last date of submission of application forms(Latest by 12:00 noon)

21.01.19(Monday)

Uploading details of children who pplied to the school for under Open Seats

28.01.19(Monday)

Uploading marks (as per point system) given fo each of the children who applied for admission

under open seats
02.02.19(Saturday) Draw of Lots(if any ) at 10:00a.m
04.02.19 (Monday) First list of Selected Candid & Waiting List Along with Marks Allotted(11:00 a.m)
05.02.19 (Tuesday) - Resolution of queries of parents if any regarding allotment of points to their ward in the First
12.02.1%(Tuesday) List(9:00a.m -12:00 noon)
13. Wednesday) -
;0002;: 9((,;"," :y‘)) Deposit of Fees from 09:30am -12:30pm.
21.02.19(Thursday) S d list of Sclected Candid if any) with Waiting List Along with Marks Allotted
(11:00 a.m)
22.02.19 (Friday) - Resolution of queries of parents if any regarding allotment of points to their ward in the Second
28.02.19(Thursday) List(9:00a.m -12:00 noon)
01.03.19(Friday) - . . 5
07.03.19(Thursday) Deposit of Fees from 09:30am -12:30pm.
15.03.19(Friday) Subiose R Gl indninn, oy
31.03.19 (Sunday) Closure of process.




